
 Jagdcup 2022 (Kombination) 

 1. J a g d c u p 2. J a g d c u p 3. J a g d c u p 4. J a g d c u p G e s a m t 
 Rang Teilnehmer Bezirk Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi 

 1 Buttazoni Manfred Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 25 224 49 50 48 147 24 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 98 296 49 443 
 2 Polanez August Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 47 147 24 219 50 50 49 149 23 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 96 296 47 437 
 3 Wedenig Mathias Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 150 19 207 49 50 49 148 24 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 99 298 43 427 
 4 Freithofnig Georg Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 19 206 50 48 47 145 23 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 97 97 294 42 420 
 5 Striessnig Karl-Georg SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 49 146 17 197 49 48 47 144 21 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 96 96 290 38 404 
 6 Samitz Christian Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 38 134 20 194 49 47 48 144 18 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 94 86 278 38 392 
 7 Ott Reinhold Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 47 133 21 196 47 46 45 138 19 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 89 92 271 40 391 
 8 Wolte Heimo Mag. Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 45 141 20 201 49 47 29 125 19 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 94 74 266 39 383 
 9 Besold Simon SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 48 46 133 16 181 49 45 47 141 20 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 93 93 274 36 382 
 10 Hofer Thomas Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 48 146 15 191 50 48 39 137 16 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 96 87 283 31 376 
 11 Kittinger Michael Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 47 132 20 192 50 39 45 134 16 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 77 92 266 36 374 
 12 Stern Jürgen SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 35 45 129 18 183 47 47 46 140 16 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 82 91 269 34 371 
 13 Moitzi Alfred Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 45 129 17 180 49 45 37 131 18 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 82 82 260 35 365 
 14 Rabensteiner Thomas Ing. Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 25 120 15 165 48 47 45 140 20 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 70 260 35 365 
 15 Kampl Franz SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 43 45 133 15 178 50 49 48 147 12 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 92 93 280 27 361 
 16 Frühstük Sigrid Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 49 48 144 14 186 48 44 46 138 12 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 93 94 282 26 360 
 17 Pirmann Philipp Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 50 146 19 203 48 48 18 114 14 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 95 68 260 33 359 
 18 Stetschnig Alexander Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 38 131 13 170 48 37 39 124 13 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 81 77 255 26 333 
 19 Lagler Christof Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 50 48 145 8 169 47 50 36 133 9 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 100 84 278 17 329 
 20 Tschinder Johannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 45 47 131 13 170 30 48 27 105 16 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 93 74 236 29 323 
 21 Polainer Horst Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 20 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 20 209 
 22 Poleiner Horst jun. Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 39 49 138 23 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 39 49 138 23 207 
 23 Weishaupt Hannes Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 44 137 23 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 44 137 23 206 
 24 Tschinder Stefan Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 46 141 20 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 46 141 20 201 
 25 Rom Arno Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 46 143 19 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 46 143 19 200 
 26 Samitz Christoph Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 46 140 18 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 46 140 18 194 
 27 Steiner Stefan Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 49 46 131 21 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 49 46 131 21 194 
 28 Polanez Christian Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 48 135 19 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 48 135 19 192 
 29 Retzer Raphael Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 50 145 15 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 50 145 15 190 
 30 Kamp Thomas Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 50 146 14 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 50 146 14 188 
 31 Mischkulnig David Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 48 131 19 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 48 131 19 188 
 32 Markut Ralf Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 48 48 134 17 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 48 48 134 17 185 
 33 Ofner Patrick Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 37 125 20 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 37 125 20 185 
 34 Weishaupt Johann Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 45 139 14 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 45 139 14 181 
 35 Priebernig Gerhard SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 48 136 15 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 48 136 15 181 
 36 Frank Georg Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 17 108 24 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 17 108 24 180 
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 Jagdcup 2022 (Kombination) 

 1. J a g d c u p 2. J a g d c u p 3. J a g d c u p 4. J a g d c u p G e s a m t 
 Rang Teilnehmer Bezirk Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi 

 37 Reinsperger Manuel SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 46 139 13 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 46 139 13 178 
 38 Hofer Klaus Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 50 144 11 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 50 144 11 177 
 39 Wagger Franz Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 30 117 20 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 30 117 20 177 
 40 Stopper Christian Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 39 131 14 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 39 131 14 173 
 41 Unterweger Peter Sp 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 46 130 14 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 46 130 14 172 
 42 Flössholzer Sascha Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 36 121 17 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 36 121 17 172 
 43 Grayer Reinhold SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 37 135 12 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 37 135 12 171 
 44 Grünwald Martin Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 27 123 16 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 27 123 16 171 
 45 Putschitz Michael Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 34 48 127 14 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 34 48 127 14 169 
 46 Camic Admir Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 35 37 120 16 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 35 37 120 16 168 
 47 Botthof Paul Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 36 116 17 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 36 116 17 167 
 48 Olsacher Stefan Sp 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 47 144 7 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 47 144 7 165 
 49 Koschuttnigg Franz Ing. Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 41 37 126 13 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 41 37 126 13 165 
 50 Buttazoni Johannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 45 38 120 15 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 45 38 120 15 165 
 51 Rosenzopf Michael Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 35 127 12 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 35 127 12 163 
 52 Karner Michael Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 28 106 19 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 28 106 19 163 
 53 Kamp Jürgen Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 43 48 138 8 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 43 48 138 8 162 
 54 Domiuschigg Gerhard Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 32 47 126 12 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 32 47 126 12 162 
 55 Scharf Thomas Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 35 133 7 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 35 133 7 154 
 56 Stampfer Josef Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 46 44 106 12 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 46 44 106 12 142 
 57 Haberl Hannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 45 104 5 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 45 104 5 119 
 58 Egger Peter Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 41 16 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 41 16 89 
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 Jagdcup 2022 (Kugel) 

 1. J a g d c u p 2. J a g d c u p 3. J a g d c u p 4. J a g d c u p G e s a m t 
 Rang Teilnehmer Bezirk Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi 

 1 Wedenig Mathias Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 150 19 207 49 50 49 148 24 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 99 298 43 427 
 2 Buttazoni Manfred Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 25 224 49 50 48 147 24 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 98 296 49 443 
 3 Polanez August Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 47 147 24 219 50 50 49 149 23 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 96 296 47 437 
 4 Freithofnig Georg Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 19 206 50 48 47 145 23 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 97 97 294 42 420 
 5 Striessnig Karl-Georg SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 49 146 17 197 49 48 47 144 21 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 96 96 290 38 404 
 6 Hofer Thomas Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 48 146 15 191 50 48 39 137 16 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 96 87 283 31 376 
 7 Frühstük Sigrid Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 49 48 144 14 186 48 44 46 138 12 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 93 94 282 26 360 
 8 Kampl Franz SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 43 45 133 15 178 50 49 48 147 12 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 92 93 280 27 361 
 9 Samitz Christian Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 38 134 20 194 49 47 48 144 18 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 94 86 278 38 392 
 10 Lagler Christof Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 50 48 145 8 169 47 50 36 133 9 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 100 84 278 17 329 
 11 Besold Simon SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 48 46 133 16 181 49 45 47 141 20 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 93 93 274 36 382 
 12 Ott Reinhold Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 47 133 21 196 47 46 45 138 19 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 89 92 271 40 391 
 13 Stern Jürgen SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 35 45 129 18 183 47 47 46 140 16 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 82 91 269 34 371 
 14 Kittinger Michael Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 47 132 20 192 50 39 45 134 16 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 77 92 266 36 374 
 15 Wolte Heimo Mag. Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 45 141 20 201 49 47 29 125 19 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 94 74 266 39 383 
 16 Moitzi Alfred Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 45 129 17 180 49 45 37 131 18 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 82 82 260 35 365 
 17 Rabensteiner Thomas Ing. Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 25 120 15 165 48 47 45 140 20 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 70 260 35 365 
 18 Pirmann Philipp Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 50 146 19 203 48 48 18 114 14 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 95 68 260 33 359 
 19 Stetschnig Alexander Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 38 131 13 170 48 37 39 124 13 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 81 77 255 26 333 
 20 Tschinder Johannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 45 47 131 13 170 30 48 27 105 16 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 93 74 236 29 323 
 21 Polainer Horst Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 20 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 20 209 
 22 Kamp Thomas Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 50 146 14 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 50 146 14 188 
 23 Retzer Raphael Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 50 145 15 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 50 145 15 190 
 24 Hofer Klaus Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 50 144 11 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 50 144 11 177 
 25 Olsacher Stefan Sp 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 47 144 7 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 47 144 7 165 
 26 Rom Arno Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 46 143 19 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 46 143 19 200 
 27 Tschinder Stefan Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 46 141 20 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 46 141 20 201 
 28 Samitz Christoph Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 46 140 18 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 46 140 18 194 
 29 Reinsperger Manuel SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 46 139 13 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 46 139 13 178 
 30 Weishaupt Johann Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 45 139 14 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 45 139 14 181 
 31 Poleiner Horst jun. Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 39 49 138 23 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 39 49 138 23 207 
 32 Kamp Jürgen Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 43 48 138 8 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 43 48 138 8 162 
 33 Weishaupt Hannes Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 44 137 23 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 44 137 23 206 
 34 Priebernig Gerhard SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 48 136 15 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 48 136 15 181 
 35 Polanez Christian Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 48 135 19 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 48 135 19 192 
 36 Grayer Reinhold SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 37 135 12 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 37 135 12 171 
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 Jagdcup 2022 (Kugel) 

 1. J a g d c u p 2. J a g d c u p 3. J a g d c u p 4. J a g d c u p G e s a m t 
 Rang Teilnehmer Bezirk Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi 

 37 Markut Ralf Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 48 48 134 17 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 48 48 134 17 185 
 38 Scharf Thomas Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 35 133 7 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 35 133 7 154 
 39 Mischkulnig David Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 48 131 19 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 48 131 19 188 
 40 Steiner Stefan Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 49 46 131 21 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 49 46 131 21 194 
 41 Stopper Christian Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 39 131 14 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 39 131 14 173 
 42 Unterweger Peter Sp 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 46 130 14 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 46 130 14 172 
 43 Putschitz Michael Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 34 48 127 14 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 34 48 127 14 169 
 44 Rosenzopf Michael Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 35 127 12 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 35 127 12 163 
 45 Domiuschigg Gerhard Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 32 47 126 12 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 32 47 126 12 162 
 46 Koschuttnigg Franz Ing. Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 41 37 126 13 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 41 37 126 13 165 
 47 Ofner Patrick Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 37 125 20 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 37 125 20 185 
 48 Grünwald Martin Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 27 123 16 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 27 123 16 171 
 49 Flössholzer Sascha Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 36 121 17 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 36 121 17 172 
 50 Buttazoni Johannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 45 38 120 15 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 45 38 120 15 165 
 51 Camic Admir Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 35 37 120 16 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 35 37 120 16 168 
 52 Wagger Franz Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 30 117 20 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 30 117 20 177 
 53 Botthof Paul Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 36 116 17 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 36 116 17 167 
 54 Frank Georg Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 17 108 24 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 17 108 24 180 
 55 Stampfer Josef Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 46 44 106 12 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 46 44 106 12 142 
 56 Karner Michael Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 28 106 19 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 28 106 19 163 
 57 Haberl Hannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 45 104 5 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 45 104 5 119 
 58 Egger Peter Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 41 16 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 41 16 89 
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 Jagdcup 2022 (Wurfscheibe) 

 1. J a g d c u p 2. J a g d c u p 3. J a g d c u p 4. J a g d c u p G e s a m t 
 Rang Teilnehmer Bezirk Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi 

 1 Buttazoni Manfred Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 25 224 49 50 48 147 24 219 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 99 98 296 49 443 
 2 Polanez August Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 47 147 24 219 50 50 49 149 23 218 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 96 296 47 437 
 3 Wedenig Mathias Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 50 50 150 19 207 49 50 49 148 24 220 0 0 0 0 0 0 99 100 99 298 43 427 
 4 Freithofnig Georg Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 19 206 50 48 47 145 23 214 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 97 97 294 42 420 
 5 Ott Reinhold Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 43 47 133 21 196 47 46 45 138 19 195 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 89 92 271 40 391 
 6 Wolte Heimo Mag. Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 45 141 20 201 49 47 29 125 19 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 94 74 266 39 383 
 7 Samitz Christian Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 38 134 20 194 49 47 48 144 18 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 94 86 278 38 392 
 8 Striessnig Karl-Georg SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 49 146 17 197 49 48 47 144 21 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 98 96 96 290 38 404 
 9 Besold Simon SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 48 46 133 16 181 49 45 47 141 20 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 93 93 274 36 382 
 10 Kittinger Michael Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 47 132 20 192 50 39 45 134 16 182 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 77 92 266 36 374 
 11 Rabensteiner Thomas Ing. Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 25 120 15 165 48 47 45 140 20 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 70 260 35 365 
 12 Moitzi Alfred Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 45 129 17 180 49 45 37 131 18 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 82 82 260 35 365 
 13 Stern Jürgen SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 35 45 129 18 183 47 47 46 140 16 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 96 82 91 269 34 371 
 14 Pirmann Philipp Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 47 50 146 19 203 48 48 18 114 14 156 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 95 68 260 33 359 
 15 Hofer Thomas Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 48 146 15 191 50 48 39 137 16 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 96 87 283 31 376 
 16 Tschinder Johannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 45 47 131 13 170 30 48 27 105 16 153 0 0 0 0 0 0 69 93 74 236 29 323 
 17 Kampl Franz SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 43 45 133 15 178 50 49 48 147 12 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 92 93 280 27 361 
 18 Frühstük Sigrid Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 49 48 144 14 186 48 44 46 138 12 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 93 94 282 26 360 
 19 Stetschnig Alexander Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 38 131 13 170 48 37 39 124 13 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 97 81 77 255 26 333 
 20 Frank Georg Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 17 108 24 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 41 17 108 24 180 
 21 Weishaupt Hannes Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 44 137 23 206 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 44 44 137 23 206 
 22 Poleiner Horst jun. Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 39 49 138 23 207 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 39 49 138 23 207 
 23 Steiner Stefan Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 49 46 131 21 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 49 46 131 21 194 
 24 Ofner Patrick Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 37 125 20 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 46 37 125 20 185 
 25 Wagger Franz Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 30 117 20 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 47 30 117 20 177 
 26 Polainer Horst Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 20 209 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 49 50 149 20 209 
 27 Tschinder Stefan Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 46 141 20 201 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 46 46 141 20 201 
 28 Karner Michael Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 28 106 19 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 28 106 19 163 
 29 Polanez Christian Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 48 135 19 192 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 42 48 135 19 192 
 30 Rom Arno Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 46 143 19 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 46 143 19 200 
 31 Mischkulnig David Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 48 131 19 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 45 48 131 19 188 
 32 Samitz Christoph Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 46 140 18 194 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 46 140 18 194 
 33 Markut Ralf Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 48 48 134 17 185 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 48 48 134 17 185 
 34 Flössholzer Sascha Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 36 121 17 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 38 36 121 17 172 
 35 Botthof Paul Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 36 116 17 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 44 36 116 17 167 
 36 Lagler Christof Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 50 48 145 8 169 47 50 36 133 9 160 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 100 84 278 17 329 
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 Jagdcup 2022 (Wurfscheibe) 

 1. J a g d c u p 2. J a g d c u p 3. J a g d c u p 4. J a g d c u p G e s a m t 
 Rang Teilnehmer Bezirk Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi Fu Ga Reh Ku Wu Kombi 

 37 Egger Peter Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 41 16 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 18 41 16 89 
 38 Grünwald Martin Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 27 123 16 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 48 27 123 16 171 
 39 Camic Admir Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 35 37 120 16 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 35 37 120 16 168 
 40 Buttazoni Johannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 45 38 120 15 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 45 38 120 15 165 
 41 Priebernig Gerhard SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 48 136 15 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 39 48 136 15 181 
 42 Retzer Raphael Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 50 145 15 190 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 48 50 145 15 190 
 43 Weishaupt Johann Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 45 139 14 181 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 45 45 139 14 181 
 44 Stopper Christian Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 39 131 14 173 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 44 39 131 14 173 
 45 Putschitz Michael Kl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 34 48 127 14 169 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 34 48 127 14 169 
 46 Kamp Thomas Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 50 146 14 188 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 46 50 146 14 188 
 47 Unterweger Peter Sp 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 46 130 14 172 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 37 46 130 14 172 
 48 Reinsperger Manuel SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 46 139 13 178 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 45 46 139 13 178 
 49 Koschuttnigg Franz Ing. Vö 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 41 37 126 13 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 48 41 37 126 13 165 
 50 Domiuschigg Gerhard Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 32 47 126 12 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 32 47 126 12 162 
 51 Rosenzopf Michael Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 35 127 12 163 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 47 35 127 12 163 
 52 Stampfer Josef Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 46 44 106 12 142 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 46 44 106 12 142 
 53 Grayer Reinhold SV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 37 135 12 171 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 37 135 12 171 
 54 Hofer Klaus Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 50 144 11 177 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 44 50 144 11 177 
 55 Kamp Jürgen Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 43 48 138 8 162 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 43 48 138 8 162 
 56 Scharf Thomas Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 35 133 7 154 0 0 0 0 0 0 50 48 35 133 7 154 
 57 Olsacher Stefan Sp 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 47 144 7 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 48 47 144 7 165 
 58 Haberl Hannes Fe 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 45 104 5 119 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 47 45 104 5 119 
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